KINO-6612LVDS
Intel® Pentium® M FSB533/400 Mini ITX with LVDS, SATA,
6 x COM, 6 x USB 2.0 and TV Out function support.
Specification
 CPU
Intel®	Pentium®	M/	Celeron®	M	processor	support	FSB
533/400MHz,	up	to	2.26GHz
 System Chipset

Obsolete Industrial Computer Products   |     +33(0)1 83 43 97 21      |    sales@oicp.fr    |     www.oicp.fr
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Ordering Information
Packing List
Dimension
1	x	KINO-6612	single	board	computer 2	x	Dual	RS-232	cable	(	P/N:	32200-028401-RS)
1 x IDE flat cable 40p/40p/40p (P/N: 32200-000052-RS) 1	x	I/O	shielding		(	P/N:	45002-450903-RS)
1	x	IDE flat cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS) 1	x	Mini	jumper	pack
2	x	SATA	cable		(	P/N:		32000-062800-RS) 1	x	Utility	CD
1	x	SATA	power	cable		(	P/N:		32100-088600-RS) 1	x	QIG	(quick	installation	guide)
Part	No. Description
KINO-6612LVDS-R10 Mini	ITX	socket	479	Intel®	Pentium®	M/Celeron®	M	FSB	533MHz	CPU	board	with	VGA,	LVDS,	TV-out,	dual	GbE,
Audio	&	SATA
KINO-6612LVDS-
800Z-R10 Mini	ITX	ULV	Intel®	Celeron®		M	800MHz	zero	cache	CPU	board	with	VGA,	LVDS,	TV-out,	dual	GbE,	Audio	&	SATA
KINO-6612-R10 Mini	ITX	Socket	479	Intel®	Pentium®	M/Celeron®	M	FSB	533Mhz	CPU	board	with	VGA,	TV-OUT,	Dual	GbE,	Audio
&	SATA
KINO-6612-800Z-R10 Mini	ITX	ULV	Intel	®	Celeron®	M	800	zero	cache	CPU	board	with	VGA,	LVDS,	Dual	GbE,	Audio	&	SATA
19800-000054-RS TV-OUT	Cable
CF-479B-RS KINO-6612	Socket	479	type	CPU	cooler
32200-000077-RS RS-232/422/485	cable	with	bracket
CB-USB02A-RS USB	cable